D I E  C A S T  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  L U M I N A I R E
CIMARRON
DIE CAST ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Series Wattage/
Source
Lens Voltage ColorLamp Orientation/
Distribution
OptionsMounting
CR1     -     A     -     H17     -     H2     -     F     -     Q     -     DB -  L
SERIES
CR1Cimarron
MOUNTING
A1 Arm Mount Construction
(6" straight rigid arm included &
acceptable for 90° config.’s)
AD1 Decorative Arm Mount Construction
(6" Decorative Upswept arm incl. &
acceptable for 90° config.’s)
WB Wall Bracket Construction (includes
Wall Bracket and 6" straight arm
unless WBAD option is chosen
which substitutes Decorative
Upswept arm)
0 No Arm or Wall Bracket included
(only order without arm or wall bracket
when they are ordered as accessory)
WATTAGE/SOURCE
METAL HALIDE
H17 175W (ED-28)
H25 250W (ED-28)
H40 400W (ED-28)
SUPER METAL HALIDE
MS17 175W (ED-28)
MS25 250W (ED-28)
MS40 400W (ED-28)
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P10 100W (ED-17)
P12 125W (ED-17)
P15 150W (ED-28)
P20 200W (ED-28)
P25 250W (ED-28)
P32 320W (ED-28)
P35 350W (ED-28)
P40 400W (ED-28)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S10 100W (ED-23 1/2)
S15 150W (ED-23 1/2)
S25 250W (ED-18)
S40 400W (ED-18)
LAMP ORIENTATION/DISTRIBUTION
H2 Horizontal II
H3 Horizontal III
H4 Horizontal IV
H5 Horizontal V (square)
LENS
F Flat
VOLTAGE
Q Quad-Tap® (120, 208, 240, 277V)
V Five-Tap (120, 208, 240, 277, 480V)
(250 & 400 MH, 250 & 400 HPS only)
5 480V
T 120, 277, 347V
0 No Ballast
E 50 Hz 220/240V (250 & 400 MH,
250 & 400 HPS only)
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
BL Black
WH White
GR Gray
PS Platinum Silver
RD Red (premium color)
FG Forest Green (premium color)